Date

Sat April 27"

Mon May 6"

Sat May18th

Mon May 27"

Sat June 1

Mon June 3™

Sat June 8"

Mon June 17"

Sat June 22™

Sat July 6™

Mon July 8"

Sat July 20"

Mon July 22™

Sat Aug 10"

Mon Aug 12"

Sat Aug 17"
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Time Junior Group Event Notes
10:00 AM All Gallagher's Juniors Orientation  Clubhouse
4:00 PM  1st Flight Pinnacle Juniors Clinic 1 60 Minutes
5:00 PM Canyon Juniors Clinic 1 60 Minutes
8:30 AM 1%t Flight Pinnacle Juniors Clinic 2 90 Minutes
10:15 AM Canyon Juniors Clinic 2 90 Minutes
10:15 AM Tiny Tigers Clinic 1 90 Minutes
4:00 PM  1st Flight Pinnacle Juniors Clinic 3 60 Minutes
5:00 PM  Canyon Juniors Clinic 3 60 Minutes
8:30 AM  1st Flight Pinnacle Juniors Clinic 4 90 Minutes
10:15 AM Canyon Juniors Clinic 4 90 Minutes
10:15 AM Tiny Tigers Clinic 2 90 Minutes
4:00 PM  1st Flight Pinnacle Juniors Clinic 5 60 Minutes
5:00 PM  Canyon Juniors Clinic 5 60 Minutes
8:30 AM  1st Flight Pinnacle Juniors Clinic 6 90 Minutes
10:15 AM Canyon Juniors Clinic 6 90 Minutes
10:15 AM Tiny Tigers Clinic 3 90 Minutes
4:00 PM  1st Flight Pinnacle Juniors Clinic 7 60 Minutes
5:00 PM Canyon Juniors Clinic 7 60 Minutes
8:30 AM  1st Flight Pinnacle Juniors Clinic 8 90 Minutes
10:15 AM Canyon Juniors Clinic 8 90 Minutes
10:15 AM Tiny Tigers Clinic 4 90 Minutes
8:30 AM  1st Flight Pinnacle Juniors Clinic 9 90 Minutes
10:15 AM Canyon Juniors Clinic 9 90 Minutes
10:15 AM Tiny Tigers Clinic 5 90 Minutes
4:00 PM  1st Flight Pinnacle Juniors Clinic 10 60 Minutes
5:00 PM Canyon Juniors Clinic 10 60 Minutes
8:30 AM  1st Flight Pinnacle Juniors Clinic 11 90 Minutes
10:15 AM Canyon Juniors Clinic 11 90 Minutes
10:15 AM Tiny Tigers Clinic 6 90 Minutes
4:00 PM  1st Flight Pinnacle Juniors Clinic 12 60 Minutes
5:00 PM Canyon Juniors Clinic 12 60 Minutes
8:30 AM  1st Flight Pinnacle Juniors Clinic 13 90 Minutes
10:15 AM Canyon Juniors Clinic 13 90 Minutes
10:15 AM Tiny Tigers Clinic 7 90 Minutes
4:00 PM  1st Flight Pinnacle Juniors Clinic 14 60 Minutes
5:00 PM  Canyon Juniors Clinic 14 60 Minutes
8:30 AM  1st Flight Pinnacle Juniors Clinic 15 90 Minutes
10:15 AM Canyon Juniors Clinic 15 90 Minutes
10:15 AM Tiny Tigers Clinic 8 90 Minutes
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Mon Aug 19" 4:00 PM  1st Flight Pinnacle Juniors Clinic 16 60 Minutes
5:00 PM  Canyon Juniors Clinic 16 60 Minutes
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